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ALBS//

Europacup

FINAL RESULTS

Albstadt-Ebingen - 19.02.2017

Veranstalter
TD

WSV Ebingen
LAUTH, Bernd (AUT)

Chief of Race
Finish Referee

RETTICH, Bernd (GER)
ENDLICHHOFER, Anja (GER)

TD-Nr

Forerunner 1
Forerunner 2

3055

Sauter, Marco

Ramsbacher, Philipp

# Bib Name

SX MEN - 8308 (BIBS: "WSV EBINGEN MEN")

BIG FINAL
1 148
2 139
3 147
4 146

WINKLER, Robert

DUPLESSIS KERGOMARD, Youri
ZOOLER, Bryan

PLACE, Francois

SMALL FINAL

5 168
6 144
7 142
8 155

ZORZI, Edoardo
BELCZYK, Zach
MOBAERG, Erik
GUIPPONI BARFETY, Morgan

QUATERFINALS

9 133
10 157
11 137
12 135
13 153
14 136
15 151
16 134
1/8 FINALS
17 145
18 140
19 187
20 159
21 150
22 166
23 176
24 156
25 138

AUJESKY, Johannes
LEHIKOINEN, Niki
BERRY, Joos
SIEBENHOFER, Sandro
CECH, Jiri

CONRAD, Johannes
MARI, Romain

STICKO, Victor

IRELAND, Ned
STAEHLI, Peter
DENNER, Johannes
RENN, Marzellus
TONON, Andrea
GUNSCH, Yanick
RENN, Cornel
BONNEFOND, Tom
LEDUC, Mathieu

Code

2528155
2530785
2528266
2533576

2529952
2530002
2531763
2532017

2530911
2529604
2527655
2531539
2528474
2528994
2533156
2531192

2529784
2526349
2532783
2529333
2532700
2531792
2532784
2531605
2529580

Nation Year

AUT
FRA
Sul

FRA

ITA
CAN
SWE
FRA

AUT
Sul
Sul
AUT
CZE
Sul
FRA
SWE

CAN
Sul
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
GER
FRA
CAN

1991
1996
1994
1989

1996
1996
1997
1995

1993
1996
1990
1997
1993
1988
1996
1991

1994
1989
1999
1995
1994
1997
1998
1995
1990

Club Heat Rank Qual.
SU WSV SEC
S.C. merib
Sc Crest v
S.C. RADIC
SX Alberta
Edsasdalen
S.C champa
3 0:34.65
3 0:34.91
3 0:34.97
3 0:35.20
Tj Slovan 4 0:34.85
Davos 4 0:35.11
C.Sisola 4 0:35.14
Ifk Mora a 4 0:35.33
SX Big Whi 3 0:35.35
Homberg 3 0:35.35
SC Haag 3 0:35.36
SV Hindela 3 0:35.37
S.C. NOTTO 3 0:35.42
ASV PRAD R 3 0:35.46
SV Hindela 3 0:35.48
C.S saisie 3 0:35.66
SX 4 0:34.61
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# Bib Name Code Nation Year Club Heat Rank Qual.
26 143 MOBAERG, David 2532975 SWE 1999 Edsasdalen 4 0:34.64
27 154 LINNINGER, Maximilian 2529966 AUT 1995 4 0:35.25
28 158 CHRISTENSSON, Ponthus 2530199 SWE 1996 Branaes AK 4 0:35.37
29 152 FROST, Axel 2528654 SWE 1995 Ifk Mora a 4 0:35.41
30 188 BAUR, Tobias 2533493 GER 1997 SZ Bernau 4 0:35.63
31 183 KAECH, Noah 2533852 SuUI 1997 Skiclub Ha 4 0:35.64
32 174 MARTIN, Gil 2533195 SuUI 1999 Weissenbur 4 0:35.65
NOT QUALIFIED FOR FINALS
33 182 FROMM, Enrico 2533174 SUI 1997 Sc Beverin 0:35.69
34 171 LANK, Karel 2532690 CZE 1998 Sk Telnice 0:35.71
35 164 SEITZ, Anton Felix 2532384 AUT 1995 0:35.71
36 141 VON FEILITZSCH-HANLE, Phillip 2531628 GER 1994 SC Garmisc 0:35.73
37 149 HULT, Otto 2528377 SWE 1994 Filipstads 0:35.75
38 175 TCHIKNAVORIAN, Melvin 2533214 FRA 1997 C.OVALTH 0:35.85
39 172 AURARD, Corentin 2529265 FRA 1994 C.O.Val-T 0:35.89
40 163 HUBER, Fabian 2532585 AUT 1997 0:35.89
41 173 ROLLS, Lee 2529551 AUS 1994 0:35.94
42 186 WEIL, Georg 2532790 GER 1998 WSV Glonn 0:35.97
43 192 BEHA, Moritz 2533494 GER 1998 WSV Tailfi 0:36.00
44 178 CROESE, Riccardo 2533215 ITA 1994 S.C.BORGA 0:36.00
45 160 ANNABERGER, Christoph 2529881 GER 1996 SC Boebing 0:36.00
46 184 ILLMAIER, Marcel 2533148 AUT 1998 0:36.02
47 165 PAYNE, William 2528682 AUS 1993 0:36.08
48 162 MURITH, Bastien 2532674 SUI 1995 Alpina Bul 0:36.08
49 161 LUNDE, Henrik 2531746 NOR 1994 Baerum Ski 0:36.12
50 180 CASTELLO, Jamie Lee 2533320 ITA 1999 SC OASI ZE 0:36.15
51 167 SMIRNOQV, Artem 2530339 RUS 1996 0:36.21
52 177 BARTALSKY, Tomas 2528199 SVK 1990 Jsc Dubrav 0:36.36
53 189 CRONENBERG, Marco 2532792 GER 1999 SC Mittelb 0:36.41
54 193 SCHWEIGHOFER, Quirin 2533492 GER 1997 SC Garmisc 0:36.42
55 190 FAIRLEY, Andrew 2530677 AUS 1996 0:36.42
56 170 HOCHKOGLER, Ulrich 2530872 AUT 1994 0:36.45
57 199 DOLLINGER, Fabio 2533170 AUT 1997 0:36.53
58 169 HILL, Max 2529700 AUS 1996 0:36.67
59 195 WOLFSGRUBER, Patrick 2533842 ITA 2000 KRONPLATZ 0:36.74
60 194 GUECI, Giacomo 2532839 ITA 2000 S.C.5CIM 0:36.74
61 197 VIERTHALER, Oliver 2533713 AUT 2000 0:36.78
62 191 LEBER, Bjoern 2533806 GER 1997 SZ Bernau 0:36.79
63 198 DEROMEDIS, Simone 2533845 ITA 2000 SC ANAUNE 0:36.83
64 185 FOEHNER, Andre 2532868 GER 1999 SC Herolds 0:36.89
65 196 CLAUS, Carlo 2533975 ITA 1999 SC ANAUNE 0:37.32
66 181 BURGESS, Bradley 2532902 CAN 1999 Sx 0:38.24
67 179 JURICA, Vit 2530146 CZE 1993 Ski Klub k 0:38.66
Checked by Technical Deligate: LAUTH Bernd (AUT)
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